
No. GARAGE NAME GARAGE LOCATION/ REGION CATEGORY CONTACT NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

INDUSTRIAL AREA     

1 Autoskill Limited Solai Road - Nairobi Mr. Jitu 0722 328666 autoskill.ltd@gmail.com
2 Motor Mania Ltd `` 0736 518 224/0722 518 224 info@motormanialtd.com
3 Joginders Auto Services Daresaam Road Mr. Babu 0734838022 jogindersauto@gmail.com
4 Golden Auto Body Shop Pemba Street - Nairobi Davinder 0722356869 goldenauto16@gmail.com
5 Solex Motors ltd Addisababa Road K.K.Bamrah 733518340 solex@wananchi.com
6 Ryce East Africa Ltd Kampala Road, Industrial Area Dorcas 0724256665/0735985858 ryce@ryce.co.ke

7 Tanguz Auto Garage Nararayan Road, Parklands, behind Shell Petrol station Enock Cheruiyot 0721849457 info@tanguz.co.ke

8 Kineticar Auto Garage Off Eastern Bypass, Ruiru Mr. Wainaina 710 300 955 /0721 478163 info@kineticar.co.ke
9 Ashante Auto Garage Thika-Garisa road Mr. Nderitu 721883262/0741440984 ashanteautogaragethikaltd@gmail.com

10 St. Austins Service station Lavington, Mr. Nazir 0722 905338, 0700011110 workshop@staustins.co.ke

11 Motorcare Limited Mbagathi/Langata Road Junction Mr. Maina 6006584/0722 688947 motorcareltd@yahoo.com
12 Boosted Auto Perfomance Langata road Charles 0723680370 boostedautoperfomance@gmail.com

Spraymaster Karen Raaj Dhanjal 0724945644/0733636244 info@spraymasterltd.com

13 Suba Motors Ltd Nairobi - Utawala Joseph 0733732543 or 0720-934446 subamotors@gmail.com

14 Logistech Ltd Off Msa Road, Btwn Vitafoam & Stangroup Mr. Anderson Mwambale 0722 570279,3563127 anderson.m@logistech.co.ke
15 Dunhill Auto Mobiles Kutch Road Mlolongo 0734494105/0738514730 dunhillautomobiles@hotmail.com

16 Automotive Solutions (NRB) LTD Road A, Off Enterprise Road Alfred Mwangi 3563205/6 info@autosolvnairobi.co.ke
17 Axel Engineering Eldoret South Road, Embakasi James Kabiru 020 2526362/3    kabiru@axel-eng.com
18 Solex Motors Addis Ababa Road, Industrial Area Mr. Rommy 0722 518340/0733518340 sales@solexmotors.com
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No. GARAGE NAME GARAGE LOCATION/ REGION CATEGORY CONTACT NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

19 Autozone Motors Moi Avenue, Opp. ABC Bank Mr. Thabit 0722 710765 thabitkw@gmail.com
20 Jaffery Motors Off Nkrumah Road, Behind Bank of India Mr. Amin 0722367441 jafferymotors@gmail.com
21 Beca Auto Limited Behind Nakumatt Cinemax, 0723922199 becauto@hotmail.com

22 Corner Garage Tangana road, Mombasa 2314740/2220905/2223767 info@cornergaragefroup.com
23 Babu Motors Next to Shell, Moi Avenue, Mombasa 0723553931 babumotor@gmail.com
24 Peter Motor works

24 Khalsa Motors Kisumu Sharan 0721 488114 khalsamotors2005@gmail.com
25 Auto tech solutions ltd nyagundi road kisumu Edward Juma 0723019296-0755586586 info@autotechsolutions.co.ke
26 Sunshine Motors Toyota kenya along the bypass highway,kogony kisumumukesh patel 0720 815706, 0737 346377 sunshineautomobil@gmail.com
27 Jambo Leo East Africa limited makasembo road kisumu francis oduor 716968600 jamboleo3@gmail.com

28 Aman Ventures Garage ELD-KSM RD AMANDEEP SAUD 0722 727476 amanventures@yahoo.com
29 Multitech Garage KIE-Eldoret Karthik Acharya 0733777505 multitechmotors@live.com

30 Autopress Garage Ltd Robert chege 0704814225 autopresskenya@gmail.com
31 Top Quality Motors Ltd Next to Safari Park Daniel Kimathi 0712442672 topqualitymotorsltd@gmail.com

32 Accidental Auto Repairs Garage Joy Maina 0741440984 accidental.garage@gmail.com

33 Sahota Garage Near Stem Hotel Nairobi Highway Kamau 0722735738 sahota@sahota.co.ke
34 Kamau's Garage Total Round about(Pareto Road) Kariuki 0722709199 kamaus.garage@yahoo.com
35 Rift Motors KFA Round about(Kabarak Ravin Road) Benard Kirui 0722734878 bkirui@riftmotors.com 
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